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Sunny boy storage 3 7 Kiribati
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Sunny boy storage 3 7 Kiribati

SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7
batterij-omvormer

De SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 batterij-
omvormer zorgt ervoor dat de stroom van uw
zonnepanelen set wordt omgezet in het voltage
dat de batterij nodig heeft om op te laden, en
andersom. Omdat de Sunny Boy Storage is
aangesloten op het elektriciteitsnet kan het in
een andere ruimte worden geinstalleerd dan uw
PV-omvormer.

SUNNY BOY STORAGE 3.7 /5.0
/ 6

Dati tecnici Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 Sunny Boy
Storage 5.0 Sunny Boy Storage 6.0 Collegamento
CA Potenza massima (a 230 V, 50 Hz) 3680 W
5000 W1) 6000 W1) Capacita di sovraccarico (a
25°C fino a max 60 s)2) 4600 W 6300 W 7500 W
Corrente nominale CA uscita (a 230V, 50 Hz) 16

A21,7A26A
Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 / 5.0/
6.0
EH
i ?SMA??222?2,Sunny Boy

Home Manager 2.0,22222222222222222,22222277?

................. AR e

SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7,
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SMA SBS3.7-10 battery
inverter

The Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 is a high-
performance SMA battery inverter for private
homes. Larger storage systems are easy to
implement and are flexible to expand with a total
of three battery connections.

= Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 / 5.0/
6.0

The Sunny Boy Storage 3.7/5.0/6.0 is a high-
performance SMA battery inverter for private

A A homes. Larger storage systems are easy to

implement and are flexible to expand with a total
- of three battery connections. Ideal for grid-

—— L connected systems. Multistring battery
connection: Connect up to three high-voltage
batteries Learn more ->

SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7-10
, 3031

Con lo SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7, si possono
gestire fino a tre batterie ad alta tensione
diverse con un inverter per batterie. SMA
presenta il primo inverter per batterie
multistringa. Grazie al collaudato attacco AC,
Sunny Boy Storage & ideale per sistemi nuovi e
retrofit con un consumo annuo da 3000 kWh a
15000 kWh. Vantaggi del prodotto

SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7,
SMA SBS3.7-10 battery ...

The Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 is a high-
performance SMA battery inverter for private
homes. Larger storage systems are easy to
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implement and are flexible to expand with a total
of three battery connections.

SUNNY BOY STORAGE 3.7 /5.0
/ 6

Technical data Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 Sunny Boy
Storage 5.0 Sunny Boy Storage 6.0 AC
connection Rated power (at 230 V, 50 Hz) 3680
W 5000 W1) 6000 W1) Overload capability (at
25°C to max. 60 sec.)2) 4600 W 6300 W 7500 W
AC nominal current output (at 230V, 50 Hz) 16 A
21.7 A3) 26 A Nominal AC voltage / AC voltage
range 230V /172.5V to 264.5V

Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 / 5.0/
6.0
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Sunny Boy Storage:
Installation und
Inbetriebnahme

Mit seinen drei Leistungsklassen 3,7 kW, 5,0 kW
und 6,0 kW kommt der Sunny Boy Storage dem
Trend zu gréReren Leistungen und
Batteriekapazitaten flr Speichersysteme in
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Eigenheimen nach. Im Tech Tip ...

222mm|

SUNNY BOY STORAGE 3.7 /5.0
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Datos técnicos Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 Sunny Boy
Storage 5.0 Sunny Boy Storage 6.0 Conexién de
CA Potencia asignada (a 230 V, 50 Hz) 3680 W
5000 W1) 6000 W1) Capacidad de sobrecarga (a
25 °C hasta méax. 60 s)2) 4600 W 6300 W 7500
W Salida de corriente nominal de CA (a 230V, 50
Hz) 16 A21,7 A26 A

Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 /5.0/ 6

Technical data (preliminary) Sunny Boy Storage e |
3.7 Sunny Boy Storage 5.0 Sunny Boy Storage

6.0 AC connection Rated power (at 230 V, 50 Hz) P
3680 W 5000 W1) 6000 W1) Overload capacity |
(at 25°C to max. 60 sec)2) 4600 W 6300 W 7500 —|
W AC nominal current output (at 230 V, 50 Hz) S—
16 A 21.7 A3) 26 A Nominal AC voltage / AC |
voltage range 230 V / 172.5 V to 264.5 V o —

Sunny Boy Storage , Bornay

The Sunny Boy Storage is the right solution for
people who want to make their home
independent from conventional electric utility
companies and rising electricity costs by using
intermediate storage for their solar energy. This
gives you maximum flexibility both now and in
the future.
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SMA SUNNY BOY STORAGE 3.7 m
SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 - Inverter e b
fotovoltaico per connessione alla rete 3.7 kW per T

accumulo (No Wi-Fi) Sunny Boy Storage

3.7/5.0/6.0 ¢ il potente inverter per batteria SMA =
per abitazioni private. Con ben tre collegamenti ‘5 I |
per batteria & possibile realizzare sistemi di ... !1,\

v

Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 / 5.0/
6.0
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Sunny Boy Storage , Bornay

The Sunny Boy Storage is the right solution for
people who want to make their home
independent from conventional electric utility
companies and rising electricity costs by using ‘
intermediate storage for their solar energy. This ‘&‘ﬁ |

gives ...
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Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 /5.0/ 6

Technische gegevens (onder voorbehoud) Sunny
Boy Storage 3.7 Sunny Boy Storage 5.0 Sunny
Boy Storage 6.0 AC-aansluiting Opgegeven
vermogen (bij 230 V, 50 Hz) 3680 W 5000 W1)
6000 W1) Overbelastingscapaciteit (bij 25°C tot
max. 60 s)2) 4600 W 6300 W 7500 W Nominale
AC-stroom (bij 230 V, 50 Hz) 16 A 21,7 A3) 26 A
Nominale AC-spanning / AC-spanningsbereik ...

Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 , eBay

Speichern Sie sunny boy storage 3.7, um E-Mail-
Benachrichtigungen und Updates zu lhrem eBay-
Feed zu erhalten. Tierarzt Baumeister Pirat Safari
schick verkleiden Kostiime Kinder Rollenspiel
Alter 3-7 Jahre. Opens in a new window or tab.
Brandneu , Gewerblich. EUR 8,16 bis EUR 9,61.
Sofort-Kaufen +EUR 2,40 Versand.

SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7,
3031

SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3.7. Od 15.06.2024 do
31.12.2024 otrzymasz zwrot gotéwki
bezpo?rednio od SMA za instalacj? tego
urz?dzenia. Wi?cej informacji mo?na znale??
tutaj. Akumulatory wysokonapi?ciowe staj? si?
coraz popularniejsze. Dzi?ki SMA Sunny Boy
Storage 3.7 za pomoc? jednego falownika mo?na
obs?ugiwa? do trzech ré?nych

Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 /5.0/ 6

A PV system with a storage system makes the
user independent from conventional power
generators and rising electricity costs. With the
Sunny Boy Storage, this is particularly easy and
quick. Whether a new set-up or an existing
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system, the Sunny Boy Storage can be retrofitted
in any existing PV system. SAFE: SUPPLY
GUARANTEED EVEN DURING POWER

MIC 750-3300TL-X

SUNNY BOY STORAGE 3.7 /5.0
/ 6

Technical data Sunny Boy Storage 3.7 Sunny Boy
Storage 5.0 Sunny Boy Storage 6.0 AC
connection Rated power (at 230 V, 50 Hz) 3680
W 5000 W1) 6000 W1) Overload capability (at
25°C to max. 60 sec.)2) 4600 W 6300 W 7500 W
AC nominal current output (at 230V, 50 Hz) 16 A
21.7 A 26 A Nominal AC voltage / AC voltage
range 230V /172.5V to 264.5V
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SMA Sunny Boy storage 3.7

SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3,7 kVA : Stockez votre
énergie solaire et gagnez en autonomie.
L'onduleur SMA Sunny Boy Storage 3,7 kVA est la
solution idéale pour optimiser votre
autoconsommation d'énergie solaire. Grace a ses
fonctionnalités avancées et a sa flexibilité, il
vous permet de stocker I'excédent de production
de vos panneaux

Contact Us

For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
https://ssab-proiect.eu
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